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AFC Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mark Buscher 22 6 0 0.786 8-2 12-4 2993.68 2598.16 1825.60

Adam Brink 17 11 0 0.607 8-2 10-6 2838.40 2577.54 1787.60

Hamster Jihad 14 14 0 0.500 4-6 5-11 2738.00 2820.46 1682.92

Ashlee Fabert 13 15 0 0.464 4-6 7-9 3024.16 2830.70 1873.68

Underdogs 11 17 0 0.393 5-5 8-8 2686.16 2822.76 1631.04

Jack Williams 8 20 0 0.286 1-9 3-13 2549.12 2904.20 1535.02

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Two Pumps and a Squirt 17 11 0 0.607 6-4 11-5 2618.84 2526.46 1661.44

Detroit What 16 12 0 0.571 5-5 10-6 2803.00 2624.44 1783.56

Drug Money X: D.A.R.E. Program 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 10-6 2789.52 2732.34 1722.76

Suited KJ 14 14 0 0.500 3-7 7-9 2486.64 2635.90 1611.46

West Coast Chief 14 14 0 0.500 6-4 7-9 2490.12 2546.70 1576.48

Cody Myres 12 16 0 0.429 5-5 6-10 2618.12 2735.64 1593.96

Total Points
Ashlee Fabert 1873.68

Mark Buscher 1825.60

Adam Brink 1787.60

Detroit What 1783.56

Drug Money X: D.A.R.E. Program 1722.76

Hamster Jihad 1682.92

Two Pumps and a Squirt 1661.44

Underdogs 1631.04

Suited KJ 1611.46

Cody Myres 1593.96

West Coast Chief 1576.48

Jack Williams 1535.02
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NFC Conference

NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cam Fabert 14 14 0 0.500 7-3 8-8 2692.00 2693.88 1770.76

Zach Mays 13 15 0 0.464 6-4 7-9 2940.76 2803.82 1738.48

Cory Cook 12 16 0 0.429 4-6 7-9 2649.44 2671.74 1614.34

Jacob Crunk 12 16 0 0.429 7-3 8-8 2573.76 2700.80 1602.18

Annual Dead Money 11 17 0 0.393 4-6 7-9 2417.68 2755.06 1590.98

The Last MoRican 6 22 0 0.214 2-8 3-13 2156.76 2794.50 1404.24

SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

All Time Bonehead Plays 20 8 0 0.714 6-4 11-5 3090.44 2552.66 1939.06

Andrew Hauser 16 12 0 0.571 6-4 9-7 2701.12 2679.44 1624.14

Justen White 16 12 0 0.571 5-5 9-7 3082.68 2667.18 1936.44

Chad Smith 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 11-5 2671.64 2575.50 1678.98

HAMMER TIME 15 13 0 0.536 5-5 10-6 2599.72 2645.36 1610.52

Brandon Cartier 13 15 0 0.464 3-7 6-10 2547.76 2864.28 1479.78

Total Points
All Time Bonehead Plays 1939.06

Justen White 1936.44

Cam Fabert 1770.76

Zach Mays 1738.48

Chad Smith 1678.98

Andrew Hauser 1624.14

Cory Cook 1614.34

HAMMER TIME 1610.52

Jacob Crunk 1602.18

Annual Dead Money 1590.98

Brandon Cartier 1479.78

The Last MoRican 1404.24
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